
Lamar County Library System Staff Contact Information 
 Last Rev. April 1, 2022 

Headquarters - 144 Shelby Speights Dr. Purvis, MS 39475 
Diane DeCesare Ross, Director 601-794-3220 Diane@lclsms.org 
Bridget Reeves, Assistant Director 601-794-3222 Bridget@lclsms.org 
Valerie Childers, Business Manager 601-794-3223 Valerie@lclsms.org 
Kayle Sullivan, Head Cataloger 601-794-3224 KSullivan@lclsms.org 
Chris Bass, Tech. Services Assoc. 601-794-3221 Chris@lclsms.org 

Lumberton - 106 West Main St. Lumberton, MS 39455 
Sherri McSorley, Manager 601-796-2505 SMcSorley@lclsms.org 
Logan Edwards-Easley Logan@lclsms.org 
Skye Bates Skye@lclsms.org 

Oak Grove - 4958 Old Hwy 11 Hattiesburg, MS 39402  
Katherine Frisch, Manager 601-296-1704 KFrisch@lclsms.org 
Rachel Bigbie RBigbie@lclsms.org 
Hannah Berryhill Hannah@lclsms.org 
Elayne Lockett Elayne@lclsms.org 

Purvis - 122 Shelby Speights Dr. Purvis, MS 39475 
Brianna Williams, Manager 601-794-6291 Brianna@lclsms.org 
Tori Jones Tori@lclsms.org 
Scout Dean Scout@lclsms.org 

Sumrall - 121 Poplar St. Sumrall, MS 39482 
Bridgette Broom, Manager 601-758-4711 BBroom@lclsms.org 
Leah Speights Leah@lclsms.org 
Miranda Williamson Miranda@lclsms.org 
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